THE CITY Of CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE STATEMENT AND

b3 CAL‘(FMEQ FINANCIAL STATEMENT
Sl INFOPH Local Authorities Election Act
PROVINCE OF ALBERTA (Sections 147.11, 147.3 and 147.4)

18 FER 28 P12:10 CC 860 (R2013-05)

\
Full name of Candidate: _ ..5gc.n / o.7+

Candidate’s mailin laddress:
CITY @?é‘&[-f('}/'“ £ , Alberta, Postal Code __

NOTE: If a candidate’s entire election campaign is funded exclusively out of the candidate’s ewn tunds and
the candidate’s funds are not more than $10,000, under Section 147.11 of the Local Authorities Election Act
the candidate is not required to file this document or open and deposit the funds into a campaign account.
This form, including any contributor information from Line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Period Revenue

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:
1. Total amount of contributions of $100.00 or less $ 300>
2. Total amount of all contributions of $100.01 and greater, together with 3 o0
the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount) $ 7. Sa.

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal
property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $
4, NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 +2 —3) $ 3 7 o0 R
OTHER SOURCES:
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds $ 6‘{. 257, 37
. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $ 3{. 5 4 ! F {

. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6 and 7) $ & 093.38

. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 8) $ w

Campaign Period Expenditures

6
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous election campaign $
8
9

10. Campaign Period Expenses

Paids /g §338 _ unpaids _/2,936.87  ToTAL S _I/2, 6‘20.25’

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 10 from line 9) ¢ <L ) 4936 5_7_?

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE
This is to certify that to the best gf my knowledge, this document and all attachments accurately reflect the
information required under sectign 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

2018702/ W8

offfandidate Date (YYYY-MM-DD)

Forward the signed original of this document to the Returning Officer, City of Calgary, 1103 55 Ave NE,
Calgary, AB T2E 6W1 IT IS AN OFFENCE TO SIGN A FALSE STATEMENT.

1SC: Unrestricted



Under 100.00

Donation
25.00
N =T . 25.00
18 FER 28 71210 50.00
100.00
100.00
Over 100.01
Donation
Custom Learning Systems Group Ltd. 150.00
Demetrios Nicolaides 150.00
Manu Chugh Architect Ltd
Westcreek Developments
Shawna-Seah McDonald
Michael Smith
Cameron Yost
Garth Ayres 200.00
Burnswest 200.00
PHBI 200.00
Joe Quinn 200.00
Erin Share 250.00
Manna Consulting Corp or Catalyst 250.00
Dream Asset Management Corp 250.00
David Hochman 300.00
Elaine Yost 300.00
Renee Patyna
Westcreek Developments 350.00
Tyler Shandro 200.00
Mattamy Corporation
Excel Homes 500.00
Hopewell Residential Management LP 500.00
Urban Systems Ltd. 500.00
Brookfield Residential Properties Inc. 500.00
Frank Mafrica 500.00
Statesman GC Ltd. 500.00
Andrew Melton 500.00
Rick Pawluk 500.00
Luxor Management Corp. 500.00
Peter Yost 500.00
United Communities 750.00
Nick Poulos 750.00
Genstar 1,000.00
Doug Currie 1,000.00

Fundraiser

Fundraiser

155.85
155.85
155.85
155.85
155.85

311.70

155.85
466.96

Total
25.00
25.00
50.00

100.00
100.00

300.00

Total
150.00
150.00
155.85
155.85
155.85
155.85
155.85
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
300.00
300.00
311.70
350.00
355.85
466.96
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
750.00
750.00

1,000.00

1,000.00



Over 100.01

Rowanwood Properties Ltd

First Capital Realty Inc.

Randy Remington

Royop Development Corporation
Hopewell Development Master LP
Homes by Avi

Melcor Developments Ltd.
Morrison Homes

Real Property Olympic LP and Montez Func
Shane Homes

Ronmor Holdings Inc.

LaCaille Group

Truman Development

Jayman Homes

Donation Fundraiser Total
1,000.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 311.70  1,311.70
1,500.00 1,500.00
1,500.00 1,500.00
1,500.00 1,500.00
2,000.00 2,000.00
2,500.00 2,500.00
2,500.00 2,500.00
2,500.00 2,500.00
3,000.00 3,000.00

3,078.45  3,078.45
5,000.00 5,000.00
37,500.00 5,103.91 42,603.9%
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Company

Custom Learning Systems Group Ltd.

Manu Chugh Architect Ltd

Mattamy Corporation

Burnswest
PHBI

Manna Consulting Corp or Catalyst
Dream Asset Management Corp

Westcreek Developments

Excel Homes
Genstar

Royop Development Corporation
Hopewell Residential Management LP

Urban Systemns Ltd.

Brookfield Residential Properties Inc.

Statesman GC Ltd.

Luxor Management Corp.

United Communities

Rowanwood Properties Ltd
First Capital Realty Inc.
Hopewell Development Master LP

Jayman Homes
Homes by Avi

Melcor Developments Ltd.

Morrison Homes

First Name

Brian
Demetrios
Manohar
Shawna-Seah
Michael
Cameron
Renee
Colette
Garth

Jeff

Joe

Joe

Tyler

Erin
Cameron

David
Elaine
"Catherine
Bernice
Marcello
Melvin
Brett
Yvonne
Jeff
Frank
Jef
Andrew
Rick
Arthur
Peter
Gerry
Nick
Doug
Michael
Ralph
Don
Randy
Sean
Naum

Dave

Real Property Olympic LP and Montez FJohn

Shane Homes
Ronmor Holdings Inc
LaCaille Group

Truman Development

Shane
Harrison
Peter
George

33,100.00 5,000.00 5,103.91 43,203.91
Last Name Donation1 Donation2 Fundraiser  Total Donations
25.00 25.00
25.00 25.00
50.00 50.00
100.00 100.00
100.00 100.00
Total under 100.00 300.00 300.00
Lee 150.00 150.00
Nicolaides 150.00 150.00
Chugh 155.85 155.85
McDonald 155.85 155.85
Smith 155.85 155.85
Yost 155.85 155.85
Patyna 31170 31170
Showers 466.96 466.96
Ayres 200.00 200.00
Burns 200.00 200.00
Connelly 200.00 200.00
Quinn 200.00 200.00
Shandro 200.00 155.85 355.85
Share 250.00 250.00
Wallace 250.00 250.00
250.00 250.00
Hochman 300.00 300.00
Yost 300.00 300.00
Agar 350.00 155.85 505.85
Chan 50000 500.00
Chiacchia 500.00 500.00 1,000.00
Foht 500.00 500.00 311.70 1,311.70
Friesen 500.00 500.00
Hoffer 500.00 500.00
Kitteringham 500.00 500.00
Mafrica 500.00 500.00
Mann 500.00 500.00
Melton 500.00 500.00
Pawluk 500.00 500.00
Szabo 500.00 500.00
Yost 500.00 500.00
Barron 750.00 750.00
Poulos 750.00 750.00
Currie 1,000.00 1,000.00
Evans 1,000.00 1,000.00
Huizinga 1,000.00 1,000.00
Larke 1,000.00 500.00 1,500.00
Remington 1,000.00 1,000.00
Nolan 1,500.00 3,500.00 5,000.00
Shteinbah 1,500.00 1,500.00
1,500.00 1,500.00
Gladney 2,000.00 2,000.00
Ruddy 2,500.00 2,500.00
Wenzel 2,500.00 2,500.00
Zivot 2,500.00 2,500.00
Livaditis 3,000.00 3,000.00
Trutina 3,078.45 3,078.45
Total over 100.01 32,500.00 5,000.00 5,103.91 42,603.91

Fundraising

Expenses
1,262.40
Net
Fundraised

3.841.51

Calgary
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Calgary
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Ottawa
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